OPERATOR J. C. Williamson ADDRESS P.O. Box 16, Midland, Texas 79702

LEASE NAME MWJ Federal #5 WELL NUMBER #5

LOCATION 330' FSL & 330' FEL, Section 35, T-26-S, R-39-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION - DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT
			•
413	3/4	5.41	5.41
885	1/4	2.06	7.47
1358	1 1/4	10.32	17.79
1636	1 1/2	7.28	25.07
2135	1 1/2	13.06	38.13
2632	1 1/4	10.84	48.97
2780	1 1/4	3.23	52.20
3276	1	8.66	60.86
<i>3776</i>	1/2	4.37	65.23
4276	1/2	4.37	69.60
4746	1.	8.20	77.80
5246	1 1/4 ·	10.91	88.71
5650	1 1/4	8.82	97.53
6150	1 1/4	10.91	108.44
6260	1 1/4	2.40	110.84

MAY & 6 1987

O. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

By: Gary W. Chappell
Title: Vice President - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 30th day of January

19 86 Notary Public in & for
The State of Texas

The State of Texas
My Commission Expires 2-19-88

Jumi Iracro